INVENTAR - Basketing list 09:00 15/09/2016
El. Ring Band number Fancier
1 79068718 AUS-16-602-752 BENJAMIN NEAG
2 79136408 RO-16-092099 STAN ADRIAN
3 7A2CAA31 RO-16-040603 DAVID BOBI & TIBI
4 7TA441EE3 RO-16-151111 VLADOIU IONUT
5 7A521EC4 RO-16-099208 DOGARU MARIAN
6 7A5294D7 GR-16-0204303 GOUGOUTSAS EVANGELO
7 7A53590F RO-16-055075 BRENCIU ADRIAN
8 7A53AE32 TR-16-41584 YUSUF KARAKURT
9 7A54EDDA RO-16-022002 SORESCU BOGDAN & HUANG GEO

10 7A557E19
11 7A5BCFB3
12 7A5F61A6
13 7A5F86E1
14 7A60197C
15 7A60A31E
16 7A60BG66E
17 7A60C403
18 7A60C43C
19 7A6214D9
20 7A62210C
21 7A62DD3D
22 TAG62ES517
23 7A6329E5
24 7A632D0B
25 7A636982
26 7A6437D6
27 7A64DBF9
28 7A652F20
29 7A661F99
30 7A66281A
31 7A664C98
32 7AG665EDC
33 7A666809
34 7A6677B6
35 7AG6A8B8
36 7AG6E81A
37 7A6829A0
38 7A683B59
39 7A6B59DF
40 7A6COBFO
41 7A6C3906
42 TAGCS5F59
43 7A6CD047
44 7A6D170A
45 7A6D8DFD
46 7A7129D0
47 TAT1433F
48 C5110B63
49 C5110BE5S
50 C51110D0
51 C51112CF
52 C51118B6
53 C5111940
54 C51119F3
55 C5111B7A
56 C5111B9A
57 C5111D7A
58 C5111F23
59 C5111F86
60 C5111F95
61 C5112D66
62 C5112DDC
63 C5112E13
64 C5112EF5
65 C511309A
66 C5113193
67 C51131E9
68 C512F3CC
69 C512F71C
70 C513AE3F
71 C5208125
72 C5215985
73 C5215E7F
74 C52161E5
75 C5216240
76 C52163B5
77 C52164DF

RO-16-348235
RO-16-151216
RO-16-016959
RO-16-209003
GR-16-0512409
RO-16-194801
GB-16-18203
RO-16-209002
RO-16-033923
RO-16-178429
DV-16-07114-136
RO-16-404202
RO-16-776826
RO-16-780775
AUS-16-602-727
RO-16-179028
RO-16-1017
RO-16-1090050
RO-16-662388
RO-16-1090093
RO-16-040024
GR-16-0937265
RO-16-151116
RO-16-137229
RO-16-042601
RO-16-680344
AUS-16-602-731
RO-16-042111
RO-16-117879
RO-16-747238
TR-16-41585
AUS-16-602-1778
RO-16-680497
RO-16-680322
RO-16-657777
GR-16-0511796
RO-16-404215
RO-16-106107
RO-16-719900
RO-16-755047
RO-16-042604
RO-16-747231
GB-16-41935
RO-16-776815
RO-16-205833
RO-16-347930
GR-16-0510001
GB-16-22417
RO-16-404223
RO-16-022036
RO-16-043448
RO-16-680348
GR-16-0838918
RO-16-106028
ESP-16-186081
RO-16-727709
RO-16-205809
RO-16-151124
GB-16-41895
DV-16-07114-112
RO-16-1060632
RO-16-179031
RO-16-747232
RO-16-117875
TR-16-41529
RO-16-055076
RO-16-042602
GR-16-0510054

ROMANIA GOLDEN PIGEONS OLR
ION MARIAN

SIMION EMIL & STELIAN
RADULESCU MIHAI

ZAIMIS CHARALAMPOS

POPA AUGUSTIN

GABARALIVIU

RADULESCU MIHAI

GHIDAN MOISE

POPA IRINEL

GAUST GERHARD

UNGUREANU CODRUT

VIOREL STETCO

CIUCA & BADECI

BENJAMIN NEAG

DERBY BUCOVINA

BANU FLORIN & ONUT
NICOARA MIHAI

SUPERSTAR OLR

NICOARA MIHAI

MARCU ROBERT

DAVID BOBI & TIBI

VLADOIU IONUT

TRANSILVANIA OLR

FAMILIA AFRASINEI

MY LOFT.RO

BENJAMIN NEAG

FERMA ENACHE

CATANA NICU

OLTENIA GOLDEN TROPHY OLR
YUSUF KARAKURT

PAUL POPOVICI

MY LOFT.RO

MY LOFT.RO

DERBY BUCOVINA

D & AKAGIAS

UNGUREANU CODRUT

IVASCU ADRIAN

TRIF VIOREL

LEVIN HAUS OLR

FAMILIA AFRASINEI

OLTENIA GOLDEN TROPHY OLR
MARIN MIHAI

VIOREL STETCO

TEAM DRACULA

MARIN DANIEL

MANZIERI NINO

DUDU SORIN

UNGUREANU CODRUT
SORESCU BOGDAN & HUANG GEO
AS RACING OLR

MY LOFT.RO

KARABOURNIOTIS & TSIATSIARIS
MIHAI LOFT RACE

DERBY C.V.N.

DERBY BUCOVINA

TEAM DRACULA

VLADOIU IONUT

MARIN MIHAI

GAUST GERHARD

TEAM PREDA & SERBAN & NECULAESCU
DERBY BUCOVINA

OLTENIA GOLDEN TROPHY OLR
CATANA NICU

YUSUF KARAKURT

BRENCIU ADRIAN

FAMILIA AFRASINEI

MANZIERI NINO
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78 C52168BC RO-16-1060617 TEAM PREDA & SERBAN & NECULAESCU
79 C5216B29 RO-16-719898 TRIF VIOREL
80 C52392D6 GB-16-22462 DOBROVOLSCHI V. & VECESLAV A.
81 C52DDOF3 GR-16-0314389 VASILIS PISLINAS
82 C52FADEF GB-16-41892 MARIN MIHAI
83 C52FB7CC GR-16-0512422 ZAIMIS CHARALAMPOS
84 C52FB8BC ESP-16-180159 DERBY C.V.N.
85 C52FB945 RO-16-050063 STAN ADRIAN
86 C52FB9A9 RO-16-1083934 CORABIAFCI - OLR
87 C52FBB4C GB-16-22433 DUDU SORIN
88 C52FBDE3 AUS-16-602-753 BENJAMIN NEAG
89 C52FBE7F GR-16-0512411 ZAIMIS CHARALAMPOS
90 C52FBF10 RO-16-033921 GHIDAN MOISE
91 C52FBFDA RO-16-747237 OLTENIA GOLDEN TROPHY OLR
92 C52FC29F GB-16-41807 DANIEL IORDACHE
93 C52FC5CC RO-16-347913 MARIN DANIEL
94 C52FC9DA GB-16-41894 MARIN MIHAI
95 C52FCA8C GB-16-41813 DANIEL IORDACHE
96 C52FCADF RO-16-042605 FAMILIA AFRASINEI
97 C52FCBCF RO-16-755041 LEVIN HAUS OLR
98 C52FCES8F RO-16-1015 BANU FLORIN & ONUT
99 C531CDD6 GR-16-0838910 KARABOURNIOTIS & TSIATSIARIS
100 C5324586 SU-16-CA 2800 ALISTAIR HOGG
101 C532BD76 AUS-16-602-694 BENJAMIN NEAG
102 C532BDD9 RO-16-022105 BALICA RAZVAN
103 C532BEDO RO-16-680324 MY LOFT.RO
104 C532COFA NL-16-5100055 PIGEON FREEDOM
105 C532C170 RO-16-443612 TEAM PATRON
106 C532C54F RO-16-275019 MARIN ANDREI
107 C532C8F3 RO-16-019855 KASKADORU OLR
108 C534E84C RO-16-404225 UNGUREANU CODRUT
109 C534E87A RO-16-040012 MARCU ROBERT
110 C53F3870 RO-16-1090316 TEAM ROMANIA
111 C53F39CA RO-16-050085 STAN ADRIAN
112 C53F407C RO-16-022029 SORESCU BOGDAN & HUANG GEO
113 C542DB43 AUS-16-602-779 BENJAMIN NEAG
114 C54D322A RO-16-349595 OLR PIGEONS
115 C54EBO4F RO-16-179021 DERBY BUCOVINA
116 C551E673 RO-16-680422 MY LOFT.RO
117 C566FA20 RO-16-055074 BRENCIU ADRIAN
118 C56CF589 RO-16-175890 BREBEANU FLORIAN
119 C577CE43 R0O16-450886 TRIF VIOREL
120 C595DA9C ALB-16-05514 BLENDI QOSE
121 C5A7976F RO-16-628292 FRATII GEORGESCU
122 C5A79EG69 RO-16-727720 DERBY BUCOVINA
123 C5ABFE43 GR-16-0510009 MANZIERI NINO
124 C5AC552A AUS-16-602-780 BENJAMIN NEAG
125 CHAE7C4C DV-16-0244-698 GAUST GERHARD
126 C5B19EFC AUS-16-602-656 BENJAMIN NEAG
127 C5B1CFDA RO-16-033902 GHIDAN MOISE
128 C5D6F179 GR-16-0512103 TEAM PANTELIDIS & RIZEA
129 C5D6F229 GR-16-0512112 TEAM PANTELIDIS & RIZEA
130 C5D6F2A3 RO-16-873927 ORIZONT OLR
131 C5D6F9F6 DV-16-0244-687 GAUST GERHARD
132 C5E49AAF RO-16-4251 COSTEL VODA
133 C5E49BAF TR-16-041540 YUSUF KARAKURT
134 C5E49E40 RO-16-016960 SIMION EMIL & STELIAN
135 C5E4A365 TR-16-41520 YUSUF KARAKURT
136 C5E4AA3C AUS-16-604-379 ALFRED STEINER



